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GENERAL FEATURES

Battery type Lead-Acid
Capacity 1.3Ah
Output voltage 24V DC
Maximum discharge current 6A
Charging current 250mA, controlled by BU20 internal charger
IP Code IPX6
Housing colour RAL7035
Operating Temperature +5°C to +40°C
Storage Temperature -10°C to +50°C

Function LED Yes




DIMENSION DRAWING




ORDERING KEY

System Architecture A: Analogue
Software Code 00: None
IP Degree 6: IPX6 @
Not Used 00: None
Not Used 00: None
Not used 0: None @
Housing Colour 1: RAL7035
Cable +: Internal Cable
Cable Type 2: Flat Cable
Connector 8: Minifit 4P4C 90° plug
Cable Lenght 3: 1000mm

Ordering example: [BUZOAOO6000OO1 +283}




SYSTEM COMPATIBILITY

Compatible control
box models

-MC70
-MC73
-MC80

-MC83
-MC85

BU20A006000001+283
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